
H.—lo.

Table No. 4.
Return of the Number and Classification of the Employes in the Government Printing

Office for each Month during the Year ending 31st December, 1880.

Table No. 5.
Return showing Number of Vouchers for Advertising and Printing examined, and the Amounts

deducted therefrom, from 1st May, 1879, to 30th April, 1881.

By Authority : (Jeoegb Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBBl.

6

i3aI
S 1 I a M

•A

CD

as Io■g
O

a
o

5_i0)

a
%>
toaH5

Jverseers
leaders
compositors
Machinists,pressmen,paper-

wetter, and cutters
bookbinders, including one

3
5

49
10

3
3

43
9

3
3

38
10

3
3

46
10

3
4

50
10

3
5

60
11

3
5

58
9

3
5

55
9

3
4

45
9

3
3

38
9

3
2

30
9

3
2

28
9

12 13 13 14 14 14 13 13 12 10 10 10
overseer

females in Binding Branch
Apprentices, machine and
errand boys

Assistants in Publishing
Branch

itereotyper

19
39

1

19
43

1

19
35

1

18
43

1

20
42

1

22
45

2

20
45

20
41

2

20
40

1

19
36

1

18
38

1

18
38

12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

139 135 123 139 145 163 156 149 135 120 112 110

Periods.
Number

of Vouchers
examined.

Amounts deducted,

Vom 1st May to 31st December, 1879
Vom 1st January to 31st December, 1880
'rom 1st January to 30th April, 1881

2,061
4,584
1,646

£ s. d.
306 3 1
166 12 8
44 7 1

8,291 517 2 10


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

