Table No. 4.

d CLASSIFICATION of the EMPLOYÉS in the GOVERNMENT PRINTER.

RETURN of the NUMBER and CLASSIFICATION of the EMPLOYÉS in the GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE for each Month during the Year ending 31st December, 1880.

	January.	February.	March.	April.	May.	June.	July.	August.	September.	October.	November.	December.
Overseers Readers	3 5	3	3	3	3 4	3 5	3 5	3 5	3	3	3	3
Commencia	49	43	38	46	50	60	58	55	4 45	3 38	$\frac{2}{30}$	2 28
Machinists, pressmen, paper- wetter, and cutters	10	9	10	10	10	11	9	9	9	9	9	9
Bookbinders, including one overseer	12	13	13	14	14	14	13	13	12	10	10	10
Females in Binding Branch	19	19	19	18	20	22	20	20	20	19	18	18
Apprentices, machine and errand boys	39	43	35	43	42	45	45	41	40	36	38	38
Assistants in Publishing Branch	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	1
Stereotyper	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	139	135	123	139	145	163	156	149	135	120	112	110

Table No. 5.

RETURN showing Number of Vouchers for Advertising and Printing examined, and the Amounts deducted therefrom, from 1st May, 1879, to 30th April, 1881.

Periods.	Number of Vouchers examined.	Amounts deducted.					
From 1st May to 31st December, 1879 From 1st January to 31st December, 1880 From 1st January to 30th April, 1881		••		2,061 4,584 1,646 8,291	£ 306 166 44 517	$12 \\ 7 \\ -$	d. 1 8 1

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1881.